
8A Hanley - Norton - Brown Edge - Endon Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A

Hanley, Bus Station 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1750 2040
Smallthorne, North West Terrace 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1800 2048

Norton, Pinfold Avenue Shops 0821 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1806 –
Norton, Co-op – – – – – – – – – – – 2052

Brown Edge, High Lane / Sytch Road 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1812 –
Endon, Clay Lake 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1815 –

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A

Hanley, Bus Station 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1750 2040
Smallthorne, North West Terrace 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1800 2048

Norton, Pinfold Avenue Shops 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1806 –
Norton, Co-op – – – – – – – – – – 2052

Brown Edge, High Lane / Sytch Road 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1812 –
Endon, Clay Lake 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1815 –

8A Endon - Brown Edge - Norton - Hanley Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A

Endon, Clay Lake 0731 0801 0831 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631
Brown Edge, High Lane / Sytch Road 0735 0805 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635

Norton, Pinfold Avenue Shops 0741 0811 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641
Smallthorne, Nettlebank 0748 0818 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648

Hanley, Bus Station 0801 0831 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A 8A

Endon, Clay Lake 0801 0831 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631
Brown Edge, High Lane / Sytch Road 0805 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635

Norton, Pinfold Avenue Shops 0811 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641
Smallthorne, Nettlebank 0818 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648

Hanley, Bus Station 0831 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701

1 January 2023

1 January 2023

Route Description:
Hanley Bus Station, John Street, Bethesda Street, Marsh Street South, Trinity Street, Stafford Street, Quadrant Road, Chell Street, Hanley Road, 
Moorland Road, Ford Green Road, St Nicholas Avenue, Pinfold Avenue, St Nicholas Avenue, Knypersley Road, Endon Road, High Lane, Leek 
Road, Breach Road, Clay Lake, Leek Road, Clay Lake. The 2055 journey from Hanley operates from Hanley Bus Station via John Street, 
Bethedsa Street, Albion Street, Marsh Street South, Marsh Street, Marsh Street North, York Street, Potteries Way to Town Road, then as above 
to Ford Green Road, then Knypersley Road. Returns Clay Lake, Breach Road, Leek Road, High Lane, Endon Road, Knypersley Road, St 
Nicholas Avenue, Pinfold Avenue, St Nicholas Avenue, Ford Green Road, Ford Green Road link road, Hanley Road, Chell Street, Town Road, 
Quadrant Road, Stafford Street, Albion Square, Albion Street, Bagnall Street, John Street, Hanley Bus Station.


